On page 2, line 13, of the Introduced bill, after "exists;" insert " and "

On page 2, line 14, of the Introduced bill, after "and" insert " one of the following:"

On page 2, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete "(c)" and insert "(i)"

On page 2, line 23, of the Introduced bill, delete "(d)" and insert "(ii)"

On page 2, line 28, of the Introduced bill, delete "(i)" and insert "(A)"

On page 2, line 30, of the Introduced bill, delete "(ii)" and insert "(B)"